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010436 08-06-2021 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHIO 210394 83000408 865-00-2190.U2-001-199000 CHEER WEAR 14,693.84 N
010437 08-13-2021 AMAZON CAPITAL 210505 1XJLXW9V6IMQ 865-00-2190.U1-001-199000 cheer bows 113.94
210500 119PPWFL34M4 865-00-2190.U2-001-199000 CHEER UNIFORM EXTRAS 271.23
Totals for Check 010437 385.17
010438 08-13-2021 AMERICAN EXPRESS 211041 865-00-2190.VC-001-199000 JV CHEER CAMP 1,500.00
210451 865-00-2190.VC-001-199000 CHEER CAMP FEE 1,800.00
Totals for Check 010438 3,300.00
010439 08-27-2021 STATE FAIR OF TEXAS 210547 ENTRY FEE 865-00-2190.FF-001-199000  State Fair Entry fees 360.00 N
010440 08-31-2021 AMERICAN EXPRESS 210538 431130 865-00-2190.HS-001-199000  yard sign for first day 130.00 N
010441 08-31-2021 GANDY INK 210511 720032/720033 865-00-2190.U2-001-199000 cheer team/parent shirt 680.40 N
037260 08-04-2021 FLORENCIO ARTURO 211002 199-51-6629.00-999-1990RH  MATERIALS 4,000.00 N
037261 08-04-2021 MBC MANAGEMENT INC. 210480 198-81-6649.00-999-199000 BUS BARN CANOPY 253,983.00
210480 199-81-6649.00-999-199000 BUS BARN CANOPY 1,071.58
Totals for Check 037261 255,054.58
037262 08-05-2021 PHOENIX | RESTORATIO 210083 App #3 198-81-6649.00-999-199000 FB FIELD & YC MOTAR REPAIRS 464550 N
037263 08-06-2021 AMAZON CAPITAL 210474 1VD3YWPN7NN 211-11-6399.00-101-130000 SUMMER SCHOOL TUBS 479.91
210483 1KAXLANGQHXT 255-13-6399.00-999-199000 BOOK STUDY FOR TEACHERS/AD 2,507.09
210487 1LQDJINXT3PHX 461-36-6499.25-001-191000 VB SUPPLIES 87.28
Totals for Check 037263 3,074.28
037264 08-06-2021 AMPLIFY EDUCATION, 210372 INV-101782 290-11-6399.00-101-1110SW MYCLASS MATH SOFTWARE 1,960.25 N
037265 08-06-2021 BANK OF AMERICA 211034 OUSEMSRP54  199-71-6523.02-999-199000 M&O INTEREST 81340 N
037266 08-06-2021 BAYLOR SCOTT & WHIT 211017 199-34-6219.PY-999-199000 RENE CANTU-PHYSICAL & SCOP 25.00
211017 199-34-6219.PY-999-199000 CHRIS MARTIN- PHYSICAL & SC 60.00
Totals for Check 037266 85.00
037267 08-06-2021 BRAZOS 2020 VISION, IN 210020 20470 199-53-6299.00-999-199000 DISTRICT INTERNET 2,324.00 N
037268 08-06-2021 BURLESON COUNTY 211007 SSM-2021-03 199-52-6219.SR-999-199000 SRO SERVICES 12,272.40 N
211007 SSM-2021-03 199-52-6249.SR-999-1990VH POLICE UNIT CEFCO FUEL 10.01 N
211007 SSM-2021-03 199-52-6249.SR-999-1990VH POLICE UNIT TIMING COMP. PUM 2,563.81 N
211007 SSM-2021-03 199-52-6249.SR-999-1990VH REPAIR REPLACE COOLANT BOT 152.10 N
Totals for Check 037268 14,998.32
037269 08-06-2021 RENE CANTU 211032 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6411.10-001-191000  THSCA CLINIC -REGISTRATION F 60.00 N
211033 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6411.10-001-191000  COACHING SCHOOL MEALS 63.89
Totals for Check 037269 123.89
037270 08-06-2021 COMPLETE SUPPLY INC 211025 263329 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 626.02 N
037271 08-06-2021 CONSOLIDATED COMM 211026 9795961502/0 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 LONG DISTANCE 163.33 N
037272 08-06-2021 DEALERS ELECTRICAL 211022 397629200 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 BULBS 592.76
397629200 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 EARLY PAY CREDIT -1.68
Totals for Check 037272 591.08
037273 08-06-2021 DAVID ELDRIDGE 211020 REIMBURSEME 240-00-5751.00-000-100000 REFUND CAFE ACCOUNT KAILEY 16.85
211020 REIMBURSEME 240-00-5751.00-000-100000 REFUND CAFE ACCOUNT RILEY 22.35
Totals for Check 037273 39.20
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037274 08-06-2021 ENTERGY TEXAS, INC 211018 152286571 199-51-6258.00-101-199000 ELEMENTARY 3,495.00
211018 150806040 199-51-6258.AF-001-199000 BASEBALL FIELD 86.54 N
211018 142357961 199-51-6258.HO-001-199000 GREEN HOUSE 17.65
Totals for Check 037274 3,599.19
037275 08-06-2021 WATSON, ETHAN 211029 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6411.10-001-191000 COACHING SCHOOL MEALS 7754 N
037276 08-06-2021 FRONTIER COMMUNICA 211009 5961534 199-51-6259.00-001-199000  HIGH SCHOOL 287.77 N
211009 5962331 199-51-6259.00-001-199000 HIGH SCHOOL GYM 26.87 N
211009 5961502 199-51-6259.00-101-199000  ELEMENTARY 38351 N
211009 5962153 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 ADMINISTRATION 276.52 N
211009 1PL-1688 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 240 N
211021 5962477 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 BAND HALL 63.48 N
Totals for Check 037276 1,040.55
037277 08-06-2021 HERFF JONES INC 211016 1075654 199-11-6499.03-001-111000 COVER AND SHIPPING 28.09 N
037278 08-06-2021 HERMANN ALARMS AND 210086 1548 198-81-6649.00-999-199000 FIRE PANELS @ HS, HS GYM, & B 6,000.00 N
211012 1569 199-51-6219.00-999-199000 GYM & BH FIRE ALARM MONITOR 420.00 N
211012 1569 199-51-6219.00-999-199000 HS FIRE ALARM MONITORING 420.00 N
211012 1569 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 CELLULAR COMMUNICATORS 700.00 N
Totals for Check 037278 7,540.00
037279 08-06-2021 KESCO SUPPLY INC 210471 123114 199-51-6649.00-999-199000 ELEMENT/INTERMEDIATE APPLIA 3,593.00 N
037280 08-06-2021 DUSTIN KNESEK 211013 199-81-6649.00-999-1990IN REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE WALLS 8,580.00
211013 199-81-6649.00-999-1990IN REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE CEILINGS 5,500.00
Totals for Check 037280 14,080.00
037281 08-06-2021 NOAH LEIST 211019 REIMBURSEME 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 REIMBURSEMENT FINGER PRINT 4926 N
037282 08-06-2021 CHRISTOPHER MARTIN 211031 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6411.10-001-191000 COACHING SCHOOL MEALS 120.00 N
037283 08-06-2021 MILBERGER AUTO & FA 211008 26628 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  EXP#3 VEHICLE FLEET SUPPLIES 83.38
211023 26483 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  BUS #3 AC PARTS 34.49
Totals for Check 037283 117.87
037284 08-06-2021 CALVIN NEATHERLIN 211028 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6411.10-001-191000 COACHING SCHOOL MEALS 82.16 N
037285 08-06-2021 KYLE PATTERSON BEE 211006 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 FORCED ABSCOND BEE REMOVA 300.00 N
037286 08-06-2021 RACHAEL PAYNE 211004 VB 8/7 199-36-6412.25-001-191000 VOLLEYBALL MEAL MONEY- 102.00 N
037287 08-06-2021 QUILL CORPORATION 210489 18083099 199-11-6399.00-001-111000  ADMIN SUPPLIES 107.48
210489 18083099 199-41-6399.00-701-199000 ADMIN SUPPLIES 16.99
210489 18083099 199-41-6399.00-750-199000  ADMIN SUPPLIES 1147 N
Totals for Check 037287 135.94
037288 08-06-2021 REGION 6 EDUCATION S 211024 051787 199-13-6239.00-999-199000  SESSION # 443559 M.PEREZ 40.00 N
211011 051807 199-41-6419.00-702-199000 DAVID IDLEBIRD- EDUHERO SBT 100.00 N
211010 051798 199-53-6239.02-999-1990CV 3 MIFIS MONTH OF JUNE 2021 120.00 N
210242 051616 211-11-6239.00-101-130000 TITLE | FEE SERVICE 4,29750 N
210452 051713 255-13-6411.00-999-199000  teacher STAAR training 40.00 N
Totals for Check 037288 4,597.50



Date Run: 09-07-2021 10:09 AM Check Payments Program:  FIN1300
Cnty Dist: 026-902 SOMERVILLE ISD Page: 3 of 13
From 08-01-2021 To 08-31-2021 File ID: 1
For the Month of August
Check Check PO Invoice
Nbr Date Payee Nbr Nbr Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So0-Org-Prog Reason Amount EFT
037289 08-06-2021 SOMERVILLE ROTARY C 211027 0000455474 199-41-6495.00-750-199000 JUL-DEC CHARGES 44346 N
037290 08-06-2021 SERVPRO OF BRAZOS V 211014 5069576 199-81-6649.00-999-1990IN FIRE/SMOKE RESTORATION 258,284.44
211014 5069577 199-81-6649.00-999-1990IN FIRE/SMOKE RESTORATION 71,234.34
Totals for Check 037290 329,518.78
037291 08-06-2021 TEXAS ASSN SECONDA 211005 64683 199-23-6495.00-001-199000 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 255.00 N
037292 08-06-2021 WILLIAMSON MUSIC 1ST 210467 M1291370 199-11-6249.35-001-111000 instrument repairs 1,985.00
210467 M1291370 199-11-6249.35-042-111000  instrument repairs 1,965.00
Totals for Check 037292 3,950.00
037293 08-06-2021 TRI-WATT ELECTRIC,LL 211003 1059 199-81-6649.00-999-199000 UNDERGROUND TRENCHING CO 1,200.00
210492 1059 199-81-6649.00-999-199000  BUS BARN GATE 7,573.20
Totals for Check 037293 8,773.20
037294 08-06-2021 JOSHUA VELA 211030 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6411.10-001-191000 COACHING SCHOOL MEALS 120.00
211015 REIMBURSEME 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 REIMBURSEMENT FINGER PRINT 49.26
Totals for Check 037294 169.26
037295 08-12-2021 FRANKLIN ISD 211037 ENTRY FEE 199-36-6499.25-001-191000 VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT ENT 350.00 N
037296 08-12-2021 RACHAEL PAYNE 211038 VB 8/12 199-36-6412.25-001-191000 MEAL MONEY VB FRANKLIN TOU 120.00 N
037297 08-13-2021 FLORENCIO ARTURO 211039 199-51-6629.00-999-1990RH  LABOR FLOORS IN NEW HOUSE 3,500.00
211039 0326841 199-51-6629.00-999-1990RH  BASEBOARDS 500.00 N
Totals for Check 037297 4,000.00
037298 08-13-2021 AMAZON CAPITAL 210517 1PTLD4T4HFR4 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 BUS DRIVER BINDERS 52.00 N
211040 166TFV3KILG3 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 YELLOW PAINT 76.64 N
211040 166TFV3K9LG3 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 PARKING LOT STENCIL COMBO 20758 N
211040 166TFV3KILG3 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 PAVEMENT STENCILS 136.25 N
Totals for Check 037298 472.47
037299 08-13-2021 AMERICAN EXPRESS 211041 199-11-6399.00-101-111000 SUMMER SCHOOL SUPPLIES WA 8755 N
211041 199-11-6399.75-001-122000 MICROSOFT 4050 N
210496 199-13-6239.00-999-199000  T-TESS PROFESSIONAL DEVP 450.00 N
210503 199-13-6239.00-999-199000 Eureka Math Courses 200.00 N
210498 199-23-6239.00-999-199000  T-TESS PROFESSIONAL DEVP 500.00 N
210497 199-23-6239.00-999-199000  T-TESS PROFESSIONAL DEVP 1,000.00 N
211041 199-23-6399.00-101-199000  FABRIC 291.06 N
210479 199-36-6411.10-001-191000  COACHING SCHOOL HOTEL 712.01 N
211041 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 75.00 N
211041 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 75.00 N
211041 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 JAMES AVERY GIFTS 151.55 N
211041 199-51-6269.00-999-199000 RENTAL CARPET CLEANER 12494 N
211041 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 LOWES 385.08 N
211041 282-11-6399.00-999-1110SW SURVEY MONKEY SPARKS 1,188.00 N
Totals for Check 037299 5,280.69
037300 08-13-2021 BURLESON COUNTY PU 211059 7/1 199-41-6491.00-750-199000 2X2 LEGAL PROPOSALS FOR PA 4500 N
211059 7/8 199-41-6491.00-750-199000 2X2 LEGAL PROPOSALS FOR PA 45.00
Totals for Check 037300 90.00
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037301 08-13-2021 CITY OF SOMERVILLE 211053 47 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 HIGH SCHOOL 220 N
211053 46 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 HIGH SCHOOL 136.94 N
211053 48 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 YEGUA CENTER 46.00 N
211053 51 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 GYM/FIELD HOUSE 14581 N
211053 52 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 TRACK FIELD 4948 N
211053 57 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 JR HIGH 52.90 N
211053 58 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 GREENHOUSE 46.00 N
211053 294 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 CONCESSION 46.00 N
211053 375 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 BUS BARN 70.08 N
211053 770 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 GYM/FIELD HOUSE 55 N
211053 819 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 YEGUA CENTER 28 N
211053 820 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 ADMINISTRATION 51.61 N
211053 954 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 ELEMENTARY 8193 N
211053 955 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 ELEM ENTARY 10452 N
211053 840 199-51-6259.CU-999-1990RH 595 8TH STREET HOUSE 19.34 N
Totals for Check 037301 853.64
037302 08-13-2021 COMPLETE SUPPLY INC 211057 264313 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 67283 N
037303 08-13-2021 DRUG & ALCOHOL TEST 211046 18154592 199-52-6219.1Q-999-199000 PRE-EMPLOYMENT 57.50
211046 18154592 199-52-6219.1Q-999-199000 URINE COLLECTION 3RD PARTY 3500 N
Totals for Check 037303 92.50
037304 08-13-2021 GRIFFIN LOCKSMITH 211055 193111 199-51-6249.00-001-199000 SERVICE TRIP HS 100.00 N
211055 193111 199-51-6249.00-001-199000  LABOR 125.00 N
211055 193111 199-51-6319.00-001-199000 ISDA MORT. LOCK 355.00 N
211055 193111 199-51-6319.00-001-199000  IC CORE 35.00 N
211055 193111 199-51-6319.00-001-199000 IC HOUSING 25.00 N
211055 193111 199-51-6319.00-001-199000  IC MASTER KEYS 22.00 N
Totals for Check 037304 662.00
037305 08-13-2021 AMBER IDLEBIRD 211043 REIMBURSEME 199-31-6411.00-101-199000 WORKSHOP MEAL REIMBURSEM 9.00 N
037306 08-13-2021 KAWASAKI OF 211051 321302 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 BACK PACK BLOWER 18.86
211051 126044 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 MOWER,EDGER,WEEDEATER 316.54
Totals for Check 037306 335.40
037307 08-13-2021 KESCO SUPPLY INC 210519 124016 240-35-6342.00-999-199000  KITCHEN SMALLWARES 196.33 N
037308 08-13-2021 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 211060 242-35-6341.00-999-199000 SUMMER SCHOOL LUNCH 3,299.92 N
211060 242-35-6341.01-999-199000 SUMMER SCHOOL BREAKFAST 422.36 N
211060 242-35-6342.00-999-199000 SUMMER SCHOOL PAPER 1,327.25 N
070762650 242-35-6342.00-999-199000  NITRILE GLOVES -158.43 N
Totals for Check 037308 4,891.10
037309 08-13-2021 NEW DAIRY OPCO, LLC 211061 242-35-6341.00-999-199000 SUMMER SCHOOL LUNCH MILK 252.64 N
211061 242-35-6341.01-999-199000 SUMMER SCHOOL BREAKFAST M 248.67
Totals for Check 037309 501.31
037310 08-13-2021 PAULINE POPE 211050 REIMBURSEME 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 REIMBURSEMENT FINGER 10.21 N
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037311 08-13-2021 POSITIVE PROOF, INC. 211044 11077 199-52-6399.00-999-1990SW INTERCEPT ANNUAL ACCESS FE 898.00 N
037312 08-13-2021 QUALITY HARDWOOD F 210475 8325 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 REFINISH GYM FLOORS 16,336.00 N
037313 08-13-2021 REGION 6 EDUCATION S 211054 051867 199-53-6239.02-999-1990CV 3 MIFIS MONTH OF JULY 2021 120.00 N
037314 08-13-2021 NINFA STEVENS 211042 REIMBURSEME 199-41-6411.00-750-199000 WORKSHOP MEAL REIMBURSEM 9.00 N
037315 08-13-2021 TASB, INC. 211056 613949 199-41-6249.00-750-199000 POLICY REVIEW SESSION LEVEL 2,000.00 N
037316 08-13-2021 TERRACON CONSULTA 211045 TF47896 199-81-6649.00-999-199000  SOMERVILLE BUS CANOPY 907.50 N
037317 08-13-2021 TRI-WATT ELECTRIC,LL 211047 1061 199-51-6629.00-999-1990RH  INSTALL NEW 150 AMP PANEL 1,000.00 N
037318 08-13-2021 TXTAG 211048 710000298165  199-34-6499.00-999-199000 TOLL CHARGES 1771 N
037319 08-13-2021 JOSHUA VELA 211049 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6411.10-001-191000  THSCH CLINIC REIMBURSEMENT 60.00 N
037320 08-13-2021 WALSH GALLEGOS TRE 211058 613511 199-41-6211.00-701-199000 LEGAL SERVICES 157.50
211058 613512 199-41-6211.00-701-199000 LEGAL SERVICES 126.00
211058 613513 199-41-6211.00-701-199000 LEGAL SERVICES 504.00
Totals for Check 037320 787.50
037321 08-13-2021 WILTON'S OFFICEWORK 210515 354223 199-11-6399.00-001-111750 DISTRICT COPY PAPER 389.90
210515 354223 199-11-6399.00-042-111750 DISTRICT COPY PAPER 389.90
210515 354223 199-11-6399.00-101-111750 DISTRICT COPY PAPER 779.80 N
Totals for Check 037321 1,559.60
037322 08-13-2021 XEROX CORPORATION 211052 14012492 199-11-6269.00-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 19438 N
211052 14012491 199-11-6269.00-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 5191 N
211052 14012487 199-11-6269.00-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 19438 N
211052 14012493 199-11-6269.00-101-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 125,50 N
211052 14012494 199-11-6269.00-101-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 19438 N
211052 14012488 199-11-6269.00-101-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 19438 N
211052 14012490 199-11-6269.35-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 5191 N
211052 14012489 199-41-6269.00-750-199000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 27454 N
Totals for Check 037322 1,281.38
037323 08-13-2021 CITIZENS STATE BANK 211062 CSB-DS 599-71-6521.00-999-199000 DS BOND INTEREST 7,01250 N
037324 08-16-2021 RACHAEL PAYNE 211063 VB 08/17 199-36-6412.25-001-191000 VB MEAL MONEY VS NEW WAVE 108.00 N
037325 08-20-2021 ALPHA OMEGA GLASS 210356 015696 199-51-6629.00-999-199000  WINDOW & WOOD SASH REPLAC 1,500.00
211064 71399 199-51-6629.00-999-1990RH  SUPPLIES 8TH STREET HOUSE 785.00
210458 199-81-6649.00-999-199000 DOOR REPLACEMENTS & ADDITI 3,000.00
Totals for Check 037325 5,285.00
037326 08-20-2021 AMAZON CAPITAL 211077 1CTWDRFC3FW 199-11-6399.00-042-111000 PEEL AND STICK DISPLAY POCK 32.32
211079 1PRHYYTP4XTJ 199-41-6399.00-750-199000 DIGISTAL ALARM CLOCK 37.99 N
Totals for Check 037326 70.31
037327 08-20-2021 ATMOS ENERGY 211072 048139823 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 BUS BARN 70.23 N
211072 1818494 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 ELEM 113.18 N
211089 000059229 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 HS GYM 8249 N
211089 000128960 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 JH/HS CAFE 42.00 N
211089 120534985 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 GREEN HOUSE 70.23 N
Totals for Check 037327 378.13
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037328 08-20-2021 BUGS NO MORE 211070 9871 199-51-6219.00-999-199000 QUARTERLY PEST CONTROL 125.00 N
211070 9871 199-51-6219.00-999-199000  MONTHLY PEST CONTROL 35.00 N
Totals for Check 037328 160.00
037329 08-20-2021 BRANDON COLVIN 211082 REIMBURSEME 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FINGER P 49.26 N
037330 08-20-2021 COMPLETE SUPPLY INC 211069 265456 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 956.71
211069 264313-1 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 362.49 N
Totals for Check 037330 1,319.20
037331 08-20-2021 ENTERGY TEXAS, INC 211088 141533687 199-51-6258.00-001-199000  HIGH SCHOOL 1,75432 N
211088 141536565 199-51-6258.00-001-199000 JR HIGH & CAFE 303.19 N
211088 137204640 199-51-6258.00-001-199000  AVE L SPORTS COMPLEX 1,810.30 N
211088 141528471 199-51-6258.00-999-199000 SECURITY LIGHTING 10455 N
211088 141529438 199-51-6258.00-999-199000 ADMINSITRATION BUILDING 404.22 N
211088 177281557 199-51-6258.00-999-1990RH 595 8TH STREET 78.69 N
211088 136888708 199-51-6258.BH-001-199000 BAND HALL 596.32 N
211088 141528679 199-51-6258.BS-999-199000 BUS BARN 17256 N
211088 141525303 199-51-6258.FC-999-199000 PTSA FOOD STAND 69.49 N
211088 141529164 199-51-6258.FC-999-199000 FOOTBALL STADIUM 23396 N
211088 141536813 199-51-6258.GM-001-199000 HS GYM 1,909.21 N
211088 141537050 199-51-6258.YC-999-199000 YEGUA CENTER 756.13 N
Totals for Check 037331 8,192.94
037332 08-20-2021 WATSON, ETHAN 211066 FB 8/20 199-36-6412.22-001-191000 FOOTBALL MEAL MONEY -AUSTI 216.00 N
037333 08-20-2021 KAWASAKI OF 211086 126286 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 MOWER SUPPLIES 14432 N
037334 08-20-2021 LEROY SCHROEDER CO 211083 199-51-6319.00-001-199000 CLAY-FOOTBALL FIELD 216.00
211083 199-51-6319.00-999-199000  CLAY-BUS BARN 216.00
Totals for Check 037334 432.00
037335 08-20-2021 LIBRARY WORLD INC 211078 20215083 199-12-6399.00-001-1990SW  SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL HS 470.00
211078 20215082 199-12-6399.00-101-1990SW SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL ELEM 470.00
Totals for Check 037335 940.00
037336 08-20-2021 RENEE MANTEY 211065 START-UP 240-00-2110.00-000-100000 START UP MONEY FOR CAFE 120.00 N
037337 08-20-2021 MBC MANAGEMENT INC. 210480 199-81-6649.00-999-199000  BUS BARN CANOPY 44,000.00 N
037338 08-20-2021 MILBERGER AUTO & FA 211085 26866 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 BUS FLEET 23.67
211085 26822 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  BUS BARN SUPPLIES 2354 N
Totals for Check 037338 47.21
037339 08-20-2021 OVERALL LUMBER & HA 211067 1750666 199-51-6269.00-999-199000  RENTAL EQUIPMENT -SKID STEE 48150 N
211067 1748643 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 1999 N
211067 1749637 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 79.66 N
211067 1749682 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 234.00 N
211067 1750794 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 4599 N
211067 1750897 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 13.79 N
211067 1751016 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 5250 N
Totals for Check 037339 927.43
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037340 08-20-2021 RACHAEL PAYNE 211074 VB 8/21 199-36-6412.25-001-191000 VB MEAL MONEY ROCKDALE TO 60.00 N
037341 08-20-2021 POWERSCHOOL GROUP 211076 INV270806 199-41-6399.00-750-1990SW  UT APPLICANT TRACKING 1,403.91 N
037342 08-20-2021 PROFESSIONAL COMMU 211090 221131 199-34-6299.00-999-123000  BUS POC DIGITAL SERVICES 28.50
211090 221131 199-34-6299.00-999-199000 BUS POC DIGITAL SERVICES 284.50
210525 221130 282-34-6399.00-999-199000  RADIOS - BUS 6,370.00
Totals for Check 037342 6,683.00
037343 08-20-2021 QUILL CORPORATION 210513 18533046 199-23-6399.00-001-199000  admin supplies 87.68
210514 18573660 199-23-6499.00-001-199000  label maker tape for office 56.97
210509 18433379 199-36-6399.TE-999-191000 GYM TONER 120.55
Totals for Check 037343 265.20
037344 08-20-2021 REGION 6 EDUCATION S 210504 052214 199-13-6239.00-999-199000 WORKSHOP-C. COCHRAN 35.00
211071 052374 199-34-6239.00-999-199000  BUS DRIVER RECERT. D GEORG 50.00
210522 052072/052299 199-34-6239.00-999-199000 BUS RECERT. S PUCKETT 160.00
Totals for Check 037344 245.00
037345 08-20-2021 ROCKDALE ISD 211087 VOLLEYBALL 199-36-6499.25-001-191000 TOURNAMENT FEES 175.00 N
037346 08-20-2021 TASB, INC. 211075 612151 199-41-6399.00-750-1990SW BOARDBOOK PREMIER TIER 1 1,250.00 N
037347 08-20-2021 TEXAS COMMERCIAL W 211073 409178 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 TRASH PICK-UP 614.75 N
037348 08-20-2021 TROXELL 210507 301959 282-11-6398.00-999-111000 MOBILE STANDS 1,095.00 N
037349 08-20-2021 VERIZON WIRELESS 211068 9794060739 199-51-6259.00-999-199000  JASON DIVIN 69.99 N
211068 9792241622 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 KARLA SPARKS 69.99 N
211068 9792241622 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 OTHER FEES & SURCHARGES 135 N
211068 9792242156 199-52-6259.SR-999-199000 SRO 69.99 N
Totals for Check 037349 211.32
037350 08-20-2021 WILTON'S OFFICEWORK 211080 354195 199-11-6399.00-101-111000 SAFETY FOLDERS CARDSTOCK 58.29 N
210409 199-11-6649.00-042-111000 MEETING & DATA ROOM EQUIPM 2,260.33 N
210409 199-11-6649.00-101-111000 MEETING & DATA ROOM EQUIPM 1,171.67 N
211084 354427 199-41-6399.00-750-199000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9351 N
210488 151683 199-51-6649.00-999-199000 ELEMENTARY OFFICE FURNITUR 1,814.97 N
Totals for Check 037350 5,398.77
037351 08-20-2021 WINE & ROSES 211081 25036761 806-36-6499.00-999-199000  DOUBLE BASKET-S.LENZ 5250 N
211081 25059880 806-36-6499.00-999-199000  FLOWERS-C. KASPROWICZ 47.00
Totals for Check 037351 99.50
037355 08-24-2021 NAVASOTA ISD 211092 NAVASOTA 199-36-6499.25-001-191000 JV/IV TOURNAMENT FEE-VOLLEY 600.00 N
037356 08-24-2021 RACHAEL PAYNE 211093 VB 8/27 199-36-6412.25-001-191000 MEAL MONEY VOLLEYBALL 204.00 N
037357 08-24-2021 RACHAEL PAYNE 211093 VB 8/24 199-36-6412.25-001-191000 MEAL MONEY JV BREMAOND 54.00 N
037358 08-27-2021 ALPHA OMEGA GLASS 211112 132503 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 LABOR FRONT DOOR CLOSURE 175.00
210459 199-81-6649.00-999-199000 CONFERENCE ROOM - 700 8TH 1,970.00
Totals for Check 037358 2,145.00
037359 08-27-2021 AMAZON CAPITAL 210542 199-11-6399.00-001-111000 COMPUTER SUPPLIES- IDLEBIRD 219.80
210542 199-11-6399.00-101-136000 COMPUTER SUPPLIES- IDLEBIRD 1,537.02
210526 1WW7RLFYGHK 199-12-6399.00-101-199000 SCANNERS - ELEM LIB 79.77
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210542 199-23-6399.00-001-199000 COMPUTER SUPPLIES- IDLEBIRD 4197 N
210527 1JR3QJIMIXMF 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  STICKERS- TRANS 3475 N
210536 14GHH7ML1CV3 199-41-6399.00-750-199000 BOARD MINUTES FILES 4116 N
211108 14GHH7MLQXC 199-51-6319.00-101-199000 RUGS 9346 N
210542 199-53-6399.00-999-199000 COMPUTER SUPPLIES- IDLEBIRD 17.32 N
Totals for Check 037359 2,065.25
037360 08-27-2021 BLUEBONNET PETROLE 211101 153177 199-34-6311.00-999-199000 UNLEADED OCTANE 87 879.61 N
211101 153177 199-34-6311.00-999-199000 SULPHUR DIESEL 2,353.52
Totals for Check 037360 3,233.13
037361 08-27-2021 BRAZOS VALLEY STUMP 211106 21761 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 REMOVE TREES 5,600.00 N
037362 08-27-2021 BUDDY'S APPLIANCE 211110 43059 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 INSTALL STOVE 59.00 N
211110 43059 199-51-6249.00-999-199000  INSTALL FRIDGE 59.00 N
211110 43059 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 DELIVERED 60.00 N
211110 43059 199-51-6629.00-999-1990RH  ELECTRIC STOVE 499.00 N
211110 43059 199-51-6629.00-999-1990RH  REFRIGERATOR 739.00 N
211110 43059 199-51-6629.00-999-1990RH  ELECTRIC RANGE CORD 25.00 N
Totals for Check 037362 1,441.00
037363 08-27-2021 BURNS&REYES-BURNS 211105 32312 199-41-6211.00-701-199000 PREPARE RESIDENTIAL LEASE 150.00 N
037364 08-27-2021 CABLING AND WIRELES 210495 199-11-6399.00-042-111000 PHONE SYSTEM 586.55
210495 199-11-6399.00-101-111000  PHONE SYSTEM 586.54
210495 199-11-6399.00-101-123000 PHONE SYSTEM 586.72
Totals for Check 037364 1,759.81
037365 08-27-2021 RENE CANTU 211094 CC 8/27 199-36-6412.27-001-191000 MEAL MONEY CROSS COUNTRY 24.00 N
037366 08-27-2021 CONSOLIDATED COMM 211116 9795961502 199-51-6259.00-999-199000  LONG DISTANCE 167.92 N
037367 08-27-2021 COOLWAY MECHANICAL 211111 12278 199-51-6629.00-999-199000 ROOM 403 A/C REPAIR 2,620.00 N
037368 08-27-2021 JASON DIVIN 211102 REIMBURSEME 199-34-6499.00-999-199000 REIMBURSEMENT REGISTRATIO 750 N
037369 08-27-2021 ENTERGY TEXAS, INC 211109 152286571 199-51-6258.00-101-199000 ELEMENTARY 3,396.18 N
211109 152286571 199-51-6258.00-101-199000 ELEMENTARY 565.00 N
211109 150806040 199-51-6258.AF-001-199000 BASEBALL FIELD NEW 94.14 N
211109 142357961 199-51-6258.HO-001-199000 GREEN HOUSE 17.65 N
Totals for Check 037369 4,072.97
037370 08-27-2021 WATSON, ETHAN 211095 FB 8/27 199-36-6412.27-001-191000 MEAL MONEY FOOTBALL DAISET 270.00 N
037371 08-27-2021 FRONTIER COMMUNICA 211115 5962477 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 BAND HALL 63.48 N
037372 08-27-2021 GOODWIN-LASITER-STR 211096 GLS 191010 199-81-6219.AR-999-199000 BUS CANOPY 385.00 N
037373 08-27-2021 KAWASAKI OF 211107 321344 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 LABOR WEEDEATER 41.25
211107 321344 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 WEEDEATER PARTS 5.50
211107 321344 199-51-6319.00-999-199000  SHOP SUPPLIES 124
Totals for Check 037373 47.99
037374 08-27-2021 NEDRP, LLC 211098 1096 199-13-6219.00-999-111000 RESTORATIVE PRACTICE TRAINI 2,000.00 N
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037375 08-27-2021 THE UNIVERSITY OF TE 211099 2175 199-13-6411.00-999-111000 21-22 NEW INSTRUCTOR PLD 850.00 N
211099 2175 199-13-6411.00-999-111000 21-22 RETURNING INSTRUCTOR 550.00 N
Totals for Check 037375 1,400.00
037376 08-27-2021 PASADENA SPORTING 210485 199-36-6399.10-001-191000  SPORTS WEAR 2,750.00 N
037377 08-27-2021 PIONEER MANUFACTUR 210528 INV801448 199-36-6399.10-001-191000 FIELD PAINT 1,954.00 N
037378 08-27-2021 PMI SERVICES LLC 211113 1474 199-51-6629.00-999-199000 TREE REMOVAL/FB FIELD DIRT 4,000.00
211113 1474 199-51-6629.00-999-1990RH  FENCE/SIDEWALK/STUMP REMO 5,150.00
Totals for Check 037378 9,150.00
037379 08-27-2021 PURCHASE POWER 211104 1018730422- 199-41-6399.00-750-199000 POSTAGE MACHINE SUPPLIES 2199 N
037380 08-27-2021 QUILL CORPORATION 210520 18744955 199-31-6399.00-001-199000  Counselor Supplies 70.74
210518 18744126 199-41-6399.00-750-199000 SUPERINTENDENT OFFICE SUPP 50.63
Totals for Check 037380 121.37
037381 08-27-2021 REGION 6 EDUCATION S 210510 052510 199-13-6239.00-999-199000 ELL SPED EVALUATIONS COURS 90.00
211117 052572 199-53-6239.01-999-199000 DOMAIN NAME MANAGEMENT 100.00
211117 052571 199-53-6239.01-999-199000 DOMAIN NAME MANAGEMENT 100.00
Totals for Check 037381 290.00
037382 08-27-2021 SPORT DECALS 210529 ARINV-624972  199-36-6399.22-001-191000 FB HELMET DECALS 29430 N
037383 08-27-2021 NINFA STEVENS 211103 8/11 & 8/12 199-41-6411.00-750-199000 WORKSHOP MEAL REIMBURSEM 18.00 N
037384 08-27-2021 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLI 211114 202107-219964 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 CRIMINAL HISTORY INQUIRY 1400 N
037385 08-27-2021 THRALL ISD 211100 CC 8/28 199-36-6499.27-001-191000 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY 30.00
211100 CC 8/28 199-36-6499.27-001-191000  BOYS CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY 15.00
Totals for Check 037385 45.00
037386 08-27-2021 TROXELL 210491 9167-56886 282-11-6398.00-999-111000  INTERACTIVE PANELS 59,388.71 N
037387 08-27-2021 CHRISTY WEBB 211097 VB 8/27 199-00-1120.03-000-100000 VOLLEYBALL GATE BOX MILANO 150.00 N
037388 08-31-2021 AMAZON CAPITAL 210535 1TQ77XMLLOM3 199-36-6249.35-001-199000 silica gel pkg for instruments 37.96
210512 1RD6-1MTQ- 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 EXIT SIGNS 139.96
211124 1ROG-XKDT- 199-52-6399.00-999-199000 BADGE PRINTER INK 83.25 N
Totals for Check 037388 261.17
037389 08-31-2021 AMERICAN EXPRESS 211139 199-11-6249.00-101-111000 RECOVER BENCHES 405.72 N
211139 199-11-6399.00-101-111000 LOCKERS 150.00 N
211139 199-13-6411.00-999-111000 PARAPROFESSIONAL CERTIFICA 17.00 N
211139 199-13-6411.00-999-111000 INSTRUCTIONAL COACH PD 60.00 N
211139 199-13-6411.00-999-111000 PARAPROFESSIONAL CERTIFICA 17.00 N
210544 199-34-6399.00-999-1990SW BUS ROUTE SOFTWARE 2,149.00 N
211139 199-41-6399.00-750-199000 POSTAGE 565 N
211139 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 STAFF CONVOCATION 798 N
211139 199-41-6499.00-750-199000  MICROSOFT ONLINE 4050 N
211139 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 STAFF CONVOCATION 46.12 N
211139 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 NEW TEACHER MEETING 5455 N
211139 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 NEW TEACHER MEETING 300.00 N
211139 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 RETIREMENT 7552 N
211139 199-51-6629.00-999-199000 AM HOME SHIELD SERVICE CALL 75.00 N

Totals for Check 037389

3,404.04
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037390 08-31-2021 BLUEBONNET PETROLE 211135 154029 199-34-6311.00-999-199000 UNLEADED OCTANE 87 70243 N
211135 154029 199-34-6311.00-999-199000  SULPHUR DIESEL 610.38 N
Totals for Check 037390 1,312.81
037391 08-31-2021 CABLING AND WIRELES 210490 10257 199-53-6639.00-999-199000 DESKTOP COMPUTERS 8,079.20 N
037392 08-31-2021 COLLEGE STATION FOO 211126 FB 8/13 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL SCRIMMAGE VS HEAR 150.00 N
037393 08-31-2021 COMMERCIAL KITCHEN 210506 0624116-IN 240-35-6649.00-999-199000  CAFE- DISPOSER 3,773.62 N
037394 08-31-2021 COMPLETE SUPPLY INC 211131 266891 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 436.89
211131 265456-1 199-51-6319.00-999-1990CV  SANITIZING SUPPLIES 88.00
Totals for Check 037394 524.89
037395 08-31-2021 COOLWAY MECHANICAL 211133 12407 199-51-6319.00-101-199000 ELEM OFFICE A/C 161.00 N
037396 08-31-2021 FRONTIER COMMUNICA 211130 5961534 199-51-6259.00-001-199000  HIGH SCHOOL 287.77 N
211130 5962331 199-51-6259.00-001-199000 HIGH SCHOOL GYM 64.73 N
211130 5961502 199-51-6259.00-101-199000 ELEMENTARY 386.50 N
211130 5962153 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 ADMINISTRATION 276.52 N
211130 1PL1688 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 240 N
Totals for Check 037396 1,017.92
037397 08-31-2021 GANDY INK 210531 721427 461-36-6499.25-001-191000 VOLLEYBALL FAN SHIRTS 560.00 N
037398 08-31-2021 CLARENCE HEARD 211128 VB 8/27 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 VOLLEYBALL VS MILANO 65.00
211128 VB 8/27 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  MILEAGE 30.00
Totals for Check 037398 95.00
037399 08-31-2021 JBR TIRE AND LUBE, LL 211127 2866SR 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  COBALT TIRES 15.00
211127 2879SR 199-36-6399.22-001-191000 FB TRAILER TIRES 322.00
Totals for Check 037399 337.00
037400 08-31-2021 KURZ AND COMPANY 211120 111192390002  240-35-6341.00-999-199000 LUNCH BREAD 170.16
211120 111192320004  240-35-6341.00-999-199000 LUNCH BREAD 193.13 N
Totals for Check 037400 363.29
037401 08-31-2021 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 211122 199-51-6319.00-999-1990CV  CONE PAPER CUPS 196.02 N
211122 240-35-6341.00-999-199000 LUNCH FOODS 1,285.15 N
211122 240-35-6341.01-999-199000 BREAKFAST FOODS 264.35 N
211122 240-35-6342.00-999-199000  PAPER 59.63 N
Totals for Check 037401 1,805.15
037402 08-31-2021 HAROLD LOEWE 211125 VB 8/27 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 VOLLEYBALL VS MILANO 65.00 N
211125 VB 8/27 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  MILEAGE 30.00
Totals for Check 037402 95.00
037403 08-31-2021 RENEE MANTEY 211138 REIMBURSEME 240-35-6341.00-999-199000 LUNCH SUPPLIES CHEF SALADS 897 N
037404 08-31-2021 MBC MANAGEMENT INC. 211137 032-11-20 199-81-6649.00-999-199000  BUS BARN CANOPY 6,558.92 N
037405 08-31-2021 MOELLER ELECTRIC CO 211123 21738 199-34-6639.00-999-199000 BUS BARN & CANOPY LIGHTING 14,000.00 N
210540 21748 199-51-6249.00-001-199000 INSTALL DUPLEX RECEPTACLES 4,145.00 N
211136 21746 199-51-6249.00-101-199000 ELEMENTARY CONF ROOM 42750 N
211136 21746 199-51-6249.00-101-199000 ELEMENTARY CONF ROOM 86.07 N
211136 21747 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 BAND HALL OUTLET 190.00 N
211136 21747 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 BAND HALL OUTLET 20.00 N
Totals for Check 037405 18,868.57
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037406 08-31-2021 EVOLUTION LABS 210546 66617 282-11-6399.MH-999-1990SW MENTAL HEALTH SOFTWARE 5,450.00 N
037407 08-31-2021 NEW DAIRY OPCO, LLC 211119 240-35-6341.00-999-199000 LUNCH MILK 317.02
211119 240-35-6341.01-999-199000 BREAKFAST MILK 37125 N
Totals for Check 037407 688.27
037408 08-31-2021 OVERALL LUMBER & HA 211141 1753509 199-51-6269.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 316.50 N
211141 1751563 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 9252 N
211141 1751647 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 129.68 N
211141 1751634 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 2798 N
211141 1751698 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 13.47 N
211141 1751745 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 2199 N
211141 1752349 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 79.04 N
211141 1752546 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 1199 N
211141 1752692 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 24592 N
211141 1752794 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 7296 N
211141 1752523 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 19.28 N
211141 1753316 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 96.00 N
211141 1753507 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 9592 N
211141 1753316 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE MAINT SUPPLIES 90 N
Totals for Check 037408 1,224.15
037409 08-31-2021 PASADENA SPORTING 210236 6306300 199-36-6399.26-001-191000  GIRLS TRACK 1,344.00 N
037410 08-31-2021 PERRY OFFICE PLUS 210545 IN-1442406 240-35-6342.00-999-199000 KITCHEN SOLVENTS 44858 N
037411 08-31-2021 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 211129 3314116187 199-41-6269.00-750-199000 QUARTERLY RENTAL CHARGE 441.09 N
037412 08-31-2021 PROFESSIONAL COMMU 211140 221133 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  BUS RADIO MICROPHONE 130.00 N
037413 08-31-2021 QUILL CORPORATION 210534 18844117 199-11-6399.00-101-111000 Office Supplies 121.53
210532 18844269 199-23-6399.00-001-199000  office and work area supplies 19.19
Totals for Check 037413 140.72
037414 08-31-2021 SCHOPPE AUTO SUPPL 211134 147711 199-34-6249.00-999-199000 INSPECTION/LABOR 1,700.00
211134 147711 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 TRANS/SUPPLIES/PARTS 167.77
Totals for Check 037414 1,867.77
037415 08-31-2021 SOMERVILLE FARM & R 211132 80952 199-51-6319.00-101-199000 PLAYGROUND WOODCHIPS 390.00
211132 81296 199-51-6319.00-999-199000  GRASS SPRAY 101.98
Totals for Check 037415 491.98
037416 08-31-2021 STERLINGTON MEDICAL 210539 26409 199-33-6649.00-999-199000 AED 995.00 N
037417 08-31-2021 TRIDENT BEVERAGE 211121 JATX969600QB  240-35-6341.00-999-199000 FRUIT SLUSHES 614.00 N
037418 08-31-2021 WALSH GALLEGOS TRE 210469 614070 255-23-6411.00-999-199000 CHAPTER 37 TRAINING 1,050.40 N
037419 08-31-2021 CITY OF SOMERVILLE 211142 47 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 HIGH SCHOOL 220 N
211142 46 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 HIGH SCHOOL 121.24 N
211142 48 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 YEGUA CENTER 4650 N
211142 51 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 GYM/FIELD HOUSE 15282 N
211142 52 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 TRACK FIELD 51.68 N
211142 57 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 JR HIGH 52.90 N
211142 58 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 GREENHOUSE 46.00 N
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211142 294 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 CONCESSION 46.00 N
211142 375 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 BUS BARN 66.04 N
211142 770 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 GYM/FIELD HOUSE 165 N
211142 819 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 YEGUA CENTER 220 N
211142 820 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 ADMINISTRATION 4724 N
211142 954 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 ELEMENTARY 8193 N
211142 955 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 ELEM CAFE 105.26 N
211142 840 199-51-6259.CU-999-1990RH 595 8TH STREET 78.72 N
Totals for Check 037419 902.38
037420 08-31-2021 MARK CONLEY 211145 VB 8/31 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 VOLLEYBALL VS NAVASOTA 110.00 N
211145 VB 8/31 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 MILEAGE 30.00 N
Totals for Check 037420 140.00
037421 08-31-2021 COOLWAY MECHANICAL 211149 12280 199-34-6249.00-999-199000 BUS 1&2 AC REPAIR 490.00 N
211149 12280 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  BUS 1&2 AC REPAIR 245.00 N
211149 12325 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 CAFE WALKIN COOLER LABOR 375.00 N
211149 12325 199-51-6649.00-999-199000  CAFE WALKIN COOLER LABOR 866.86 N
Totals for Check 037421 1,976.86
037422 08-31-2021 WATSON, ETHAN 211146 FB 8/27 199-34-6311.00-999-199000 GAS REIMBURSEMENT 30.00 N
037423 08-31-2021 JIMMIEGILBERT 211144 VB 8/31 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 VOLLEYBALL VS NAVASOTA 110.00
211144 VB 8/31 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  MILEAGE 30.00
Totals for Check 037423 140.00
037424 08-31-2021 PROFESSIONAL RESOU 211143 3433 199-41-6291.00-701-199000 FACILITIES PLAN-FINAL REPORT 690.00 N
037425 08-31-2021 REGION 6 EDUCATION S 211147 052642 199-34-6239.00-999-199000 BUS CERTIFICATION DAVIS 50.00 N
037426 08-31-2021 SCHOPPE AUTO SUPPL 211148 148187 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  TRANS/SUPPLIES/PARTS 22428 N
037427 08-31-2021 WILTON'S OFFICEWORK 210409 199-11-6649.00-101-111000 MEETING & DATA ROOM EQUIPM 1,088.66 N
037428 08-31-2021 AMAZON CAPITAL 211153 1QLNXCXY71K9 199-13-6321.00-999-199000 INSTRUCTIONAL PLAYBOOK 115.76
211153 1KQP4YX6FDFN 199-13-6321.00-999-199000 REFLECTION GUIDE IMPACT CY 79.80
211153 1KQP4YX6FDFN 199-13-6321.00-999-199000 THE IMPACT CYCLE 108.08
Totals for Check 037428 303.64
037429 08-31-2021 KESCO SUPPLY INC 211150 S002063 240-35-6249.00-999-199000 WATER PUMP REPAIR 216.00
211150 $S002063 240-35-6249.00-999-199000 WATER PUMP 692.00
211150 S002063 240-35-6249.00-999-199000 RANCO TEM TSTAT 61.00
Totals for Check 037429 969.00
037430 08-31-2021 MOELLER ELECTRIC CO 211152 199-81-6649.00-999-199000  TRANSFORMER 6,000.00 N
037431 08-31-2021 N2Y,LLC 210543 INV-1039237 199-11-6659.00-999-1230SW SPED STUDENT SOFTWARE 4,194.28 N
037432 08-31-2021 PMI SERVICES LLC 211151 199-81-6649.00-999-199000 BUILDING REMOVAL 5,200.00
211151 199-81-6649.00-999-199000 CONCRETE REMOVAL 2,500.00
Totals for Check 037432 7,700.00
090810 08-10-2021 AMEGY BANK OF TEXAS 211035 081521 599-71-6521.16-999-199000 DEBT SERVICE BOND INTEREST 122,225.00 N
090811 08-10-2021 AMEGY BANK OF TEXAS 211036 081521 599-71-6521.17-999-199000 DEBT SERVICE BOND INTEREST 44,856.25 N
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090820 08-20-2021 AMEGY BANK OF TEXAS 211091 2016-AUG 599-71-6599.16-999-199000 DEBT SERVICE FEE 300.00 N
090827 08-27-2021 CLAIMS ADMINISTRATIV 211118 AUGUST 199-00-2159.99-000-100000 CLAIMS ADMINISTRATIVE 8.00 N
Total Checks 1,173,608.26

End of Report



